VB09Y BASOZABAL

Ruta del Vino Bodegas Valdemar

Basozabal, 9 de mayo de 2017

CLASIFICACION SCRATCH

POS Jugador
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EGANA FERNANDEZ, ANDRES
SANCHEZ ORRUAO, MIKEL

ARRIAGA GOICOECHEA, JOSE ADRIAN
GONZALEZ FRIAS, MIGUEL ANGEL
GONZALEZ DIEZ, MARCELINO

DIEZ LOPEZ, ROBERTO

LOZANO IZQUIERDO, JUAN CARLOS
OLASAGARRE VILLASANTE, RAMON
DURANA SALAZAR, JOSE ANTONIO
SOLA ELIZALDE, MIGUEL

BELOQUI ARRONDO, JOSE ANTONIO
JUANENA ARIZTEGUI, JOSE IGNACIO
LATORRE MURGA, LUIS

HERNANDEZ CIUDAD, ANGEL

LUQUE LEZCANO, LUIS ALBERTO
GUIBERT AZCUE, JAVIER
SANTISTEBAN PADRO, PEDRO
LAMEIRAS GUEDE, JOSE LUIS
GARRANCHO AGUILAR, MANUEL
EIZAGUIRRE IRASTORZA, JOSEBA A.
SALAZAR RUIZ DE LOIZAGA, JESUS MARI
MARCO LANDAZABAL, M2 DOLORES
ELORZA MUJIKA, GERMAN

ECHAVE IRIBAR, NEKANE
ALBURQUERQUE UNZUETA, PEDRO M?
URBIETA ERAUSKIN, ELENA
NAVARRO GARCIA, MANUEL

GIL URIARTE, JOSE

LOZANO IZQUIERDO, AGUSTIN JAVIER
AZPITARTE GALLASTEGUI, JOSE
ARRIETA ARAMBURU, ISABEL

Licencia
VB08080327
VB09367239
VB03103590
VB08056738
VB08150850
VB08196105
VB09105598
VB04362429
VB08090478
4405058640
4402240696
VB09365685
VB08220859
4402421319
VB00104749
VB01059023
VB04315099
GC51221606
RL05455565
VB01076956
VB09460367
VB04245529
VB09433341
RL05405966
VB08109939
VB01170742
VB09244417
VB07149018
VB08200026
RL05409071
VB01313946

DE LA IGLESIA GARCIA GUERRERO, PABL VB04190326

LARRANAGA ARTOLA, INAKI
ARAMBURU RUBIO, RAMON
BALZOLA SARASOLA, JOSE RAMON
IRCIO BENGOA, JOSE MIGUEL
IGLESIAS ZAMORA, JULIO

ARSUAGA TAPIA, PEDRO MARI
ESTURO MARTIN, JON

SOLLOA MENDOZA, ABDON

LETONA BILBAO, IGNACIO

SOLAS HERNANDO, DAVID
OLABARRI UMBON, LUIS FERNANDO
PANIAGUA FRANCES, FRANCISCO JA
OLAIZOLA ZARRA, LUIS

VB04077665
4401139314
VB09286846
VB10316217
VB09383113
VB09094190
VB09321198
VB10160238
RL05503796
VB10399683
VB04094735
VB08171898
VB01153478

SAN VICENTE MURGUIALDAY, ANGEL MAF VB08088435

BASARRATE SANGRONIZ, ROMAN
ALONSO GARCIA, FELIPE

AZCUE URQUIZA,MAI

HOYOS OCANA, SANTIAGO
ARRIZABALAGA ZULAICA,URBANO
VITORES ESPINOSA, JAVIER

RIBED, ALBERTO

SAEZ DE CERAIN LANDAZABAL, JAVIER

VB05398143
VB08504184
VB01262008
4402451805
VB01170743
VB08139183
VB07249921
VB10327295
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Club
LARRABEA
BASOZABAL
ZARAUZ
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
BASOZABAL
LAUKARIZ
LARRABEA
ZUASTI
GORRAIZ
BASOZABAL
LARRABEA
GORRAIZ

FED. VASCA
SAN SEBASTIAN
LAUKARIZ

LA TOJA

RIOJA ALTA
SAN SEBASTIAN
BASOZABAL
LAUKARIZ
BASOZABAL
RIOJA ALTA
LARRABEA
SAN SEBASTIAN
BASOZABAL
ZUIA
LARRABEA
RIOJA ALTA
SAN SEBASTIAM
LAUKARIZ
LAUKARIZ
ULZAMA
BASOZABAL
1ZKI
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
IZKI

RIOJA ALTA
IZKI

LAUKARIZ
LARRABEA
SAN SEBASTIAM
LARRABEA
MEAZTEGUI
LARRABEA
SAN SEBASTIAM
GORRAIZ

SAN SEBASTIAM
LARRABEA
ZUIA

1ZKI

Sexo Cat HEX HPJ
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U)CDC/)(DU)(J'JU)UJC/)(DU)CDU)(DU)(DU)(J'JU)(DU)CDC/)(DU)(J'JU)UJC/)(DU)(Df/)(f)U)(DU)(DU)(DU)(DU)(DU)(DU)(DU)(DU)(DU)(D'

HANDICAPS
HN
6,7 8 6,3
8 10 7,6
5,3 7 53
7,2 9 7
4,7 6 4.7
4.6 6 4,6
14 17 11,3
13,2 16 11,5
10,1 12 9,9
4.6 6 4.7
5 6 5,1
116 14 11,6
7,6 9 7,7
7 9 71
19,3 23 16,3
153 19 141
11,7 14 11,7
71 9 7,2
7,4 9 7,5
4.6 6 4.7
144 18 13,8
14,7 17 14,7
13,6 17 13,6
13,3 15 13,3
11,3 14 11,3
156 18 15,3
129 16 12,9
116 14 11,6
11,7 14 11,8
10,9 13 11
11,3 13 114
8,9 11 9
15,3 19 1583
13,2 16 13,3
11,7 14 117
155 19 15,5
148 18 14,8
124 15 12,5
11,7 14 11,8
10,3 13 104
15,3 19 1583
15 18 15
148 18 14,8
149 18 15
134 16 134
116 14 11,7
16,9 20 16,9
16,1 20 16,2
153 18 153
122 15 128
122 15 12,3
10,4 13 10,5
179 22 18
174 21 174

ASC

Puntos
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AMUNARRIZ CAMPANDEGI, M2.LUISA
BARBERO MARISCAL, JOAQUIN

DIAZ VARELA, JOSE MANUEL
ZALACAIN LASA, FELIX

MIJANGOS UGARTE, JESUS MARIA
TIJERO URIA, JAVIER

HERRAN SALVIDEA, LUIS
ARANGUREN DELGADO, SANTIAGO
ZARRAGA POMPOSO, JOSEBA

RUBIO ORTIZ DE URBINA, JOSE IGNACIO

CAMARA SALAZAR, LUIS MIGUEL
GARCIA BARRIO, ESPERANZA
AZPIROZ ARRILLAGA, FELIX
ALGABA GUIMERA, JESUS

URIA MENDIZABAL, BEGONA
BARRENENGOA UDAETA, INAKI
IBANEZ SAN JOSE, ANGEL MARIA
MAESTRESALA MOLINA, ENRIQUE
GRACIA DE CASTRO, JOSE
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, JESUS
VERGARA PARDO, JORGE
OLAZABAL IRAOLA, MARIAN
IRAOLA GARMENDIA, PEDRO
EGOSCOZABAL MAYOR, M. CORO
GARITANO NARVAIZA, JOSEBA
ROLDAN VILLAR, MARIA JESUS
LOPEZ LACALLE GRISALENA, PABLO
SUBIJANA REZA, JAVIER

VAS TALAMAS, FERNANDO
SANTIDRIAN VICARIO, SANTIAGO
ALDAZ REVESTIDO, JESUS
NAGORE GONI, GABRIEL

HUARTE OSINAGA, MARISOL
FERNANDEZ MUINOS, MANUEL
ARREGI ARAMBURU, JOSE MARIA
ARRANZ CASTILLO, ISABEL
IBARGUEN SALAVERRI, EDUARDO
RUIZ PEREZ, TERESA

LAMUEDRA MUNOZ, AGUSTIN
VILLANUEVA ALEMAN, VICENTE
UBIDE TEJADA, CARLOS

ANGULO ALTUBE, JABIER
BALMASEDA ORTIZ, JUAN CARLOS
ZORROZA IBARGUEN., JAVIER
GUTIERREZ BEA, NATXO

NIETO REY, JOSE RAMON
ORTIGOSA GARCIA, FEDERICO

GONZALEZ URRUTIKOETXEA, JOSE LUIS

SUSUNAGA SAENZ, GABINO
MARTIN MARIN, JOAQUIN
URIGOITIA ECHEVARRIA, JOSE M?

DAMBORENEA TERROBA, JOSE RAMON

CARMONA OLLO, LUIS
ANZA OLARRA, XANTI

Licencia
VB01241694
4402400294
4401720829
VB09323366
VB01199567
VB09381076
VB10646011
VB07363208
RL05452048
VB07100420
VB07104858
VB07146468
VB09646457
VB01032898
VB09433337
VB07096941
VB08155167
VB10341623
4408390847
VB04070485
RL05440285
RL05241700
AMES8612465
VB01054685
VB09056618
4401220829
VB10284992
VB09438498
4402158177
RL05432080
4401187571
4401278950
4402156060
VB04194133
VB09690162
VB07313930
VB04112041
VB07149396
4401318769
4408442969
VB01183480
VB04445615
VB07183507
VB04055798
VB10160239
VB10364038
VB10244045
VB09725214
VB10382058
VB09239873
RL05319592

VB04037447
VB30646005

VB14182141
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SAN SEBASTIAM
GORRAIZ
ULZAMA
BASOZABAL
SAN SEBASTIAM
BASOZABAL
1ZKI

ZUIA

RIOJA ALTA
ZUIA

ZUIA

ZUIA
BASOZABAL
SAN SEBASTIAN
BASOZABAL
ZUIA
LARRABEA

IZKI
UNI.PUB.NAVAR
LAUKARIZ
RIOJA ALTA
RIOJA ALTA
LOMAS S. PETR
SAN SEBASTIAN
BASOZABAL
ULZAMA

1ZKI
BASOZABAL
GORRAIZ
RIOJA ALTA
ULZAMA
ULZAMA
GORRAIZ
LAUKARIZ
BASOZABAL
ZUIA

LAUKARIZ

ZUIA

ULZAMA
UNI.PUB.NAVAR
SAN SEBASTIAM
LAUKARIZ

ZUIA

LAUKARIZ

1ZKI

1ZKI

1ZKI
BASOZABAL
1ZKI
BASOZABAL
RIOJA ALTA

LAUKARIZ
JUNDIZ

GOIBURU

F

HANDICAPS
Sexo Cat HEX HPJ HN
153 18 154
139 17 14
11,2 14 11,3
26,5 32 234
183 22 18,3
174 21 175
165 20 16,6
158 19 159
14,8 18 14,9
139 17 14
129 16 13
24,7 28 235
22,8 28 224
21,3 26 213
22,3 26 21,1
20,2 24 20,2
182 22 18,2
176 21 17,7
171 21 17,2
151 18 15,2
14,8 18 14,9
232 27 224
21,5 26 21,6
21,4 25 214
18 22 18,1
184 21 185
175 21 17,6
17,7 21 17,8
13,6 17 13,7
129 16 13
26,2 32 26,2
202 24 203
19,8 23 19,9
175 21 17,6
164 20 16,5
172 20 17,3
159 19 16
295 34 285
252 30 253
239 29 239
21,7 26 218
181 22 182
176 21 17,7
17,7 21 17,8
16,8 20 16,9
16,7 20 16,8
146 18 14,7
258 31 258
176 21 17,7
16,2 20 16,3
145 18 14,6
234 28 235
196 24 19,7
16,3 20 16,4
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MARANON CALLEJA, JUAN FELIPE
SUSPERREGUI LETE, VICTORIANO
SANTIAGO CUBAS, EDURNE
EGANA DORRONSORO, GABRIEL
LOPEZ MARTIN, CECILIO

Licencia

VB10210503
VB03089184
VB07242159
VB09384362
VB07444751

Club

1ZKI
ZARAUZ
ZUIA
BASOZABAL
ZUIA

b

Sexo Cat HEX HPJ HN

HANDICAPS

i <

S
S
S
S
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14,9
23,4
30,5
29,2
19,9

18
28
35
32
24

15
23,5
30,5
29,2

20

ASC

Puntos

7

5
4
4
4



